
 

TERM – I 

2
nd

 Assessment (Worksheet) for Class I and II (2022-2023)          

Date Day Class I      Class II  

25.07.2022 
Monday 

Maths Hindi 

27.07.2022 
Wednesday 

English  English Language 

29.07.2022 
Friday 

EVS Maths 

01.08.2022 
Monday 

Hindi  EVS 

03.08.2022 
Wednesday 

---- English Literature 

05.08.2022 
Friday 

---- G.K. 

 

TERM – I 

2
nd

 Assessment (Worksheet) for Class III, IV, V (2022-2023)             

Date Day Class-III Class-IV Class-V 

25.07.2022 Monday English Language English Language English Language 

27.07.2022 Wednesday English Literature English Literature English Literature 

29.07.2022 Friday Hindi Language Hindi Language Hindi Language 

01.08.2022 Monday Hindi Literature Hindi Literature Hindi Literature 

03.08.2022 Wednesday Maths Maths Maths 

05.08.2022 Friday Science Science Science 

08.08.2022 Monday S. Studies S. Studies History & Civics 

10.08.2022 Wednesday Computer Computer Geography 

12.08.2022 Friday G.K. Punjabi Computer 

17.08.2022 Wednesday ___ G.K. Punjabi 

22.08.2022 Monday ___ ___ G.K. 

 



TERM – I 

2
nd

 Assessment (Unit Test) for VI-X (2022-2023)          

Date Day X - IX  VIII VII VI 

12.07.2022 Tues. Maths 
Computer  

Punjabi 

English Lang. 

Maths 

English Lang. 

Maths 

19.07.2022 Tues. English Lit. 
Chemistry 

Geography 

Computer 

History & Civics 

Biology 

Punjabi 

26.07.2022 Tues. 
English Lang. 

History & Civics 

Physics 

Hindi Lang. 

Biology 

Punjabi 

Computer 

English Lit. 

02.08.2022 Tues. 
Physics 

Group III 

Maths 

English Lit. 

Geography 

Hindi Lang. 

Hindi Lit. 

Chemistry 

10.08.2022 Wed. 
Geography 

Chemistry / Economics 

Biology 

Hindi Lit. 

Physics 

English Lit. 

History and Civics 

Hindi Lang. 

17.08.2022 Wed. 
Biology / Comm. Studies 

Hindi / Punjabi 

History & Civics 

English Lang. 

Chemistry 

Hindi Lit. 

Geography 

Physics 

23.08.2022 Tues. -------- General Knowledge General Knowledge General Knowledge 

 


